Kvinnor 21097 m

1.46.13
1.56.52
1.58.24
2.10.44

Kvinnor 42195 m

4.22.45
4.28.42

Man 30 m
3.86i
3.89i

Man 60 m
8.21i
8.37i

Man 200 m
26.89

Man 800 m
2.31.15

Mén 1000 m
3.08.38 i

Mén 1500 m
5.19.76
5.58.56

Man 5000 m
17.40.27
20.13.05

Man 10000 m
37.02.42
45.34.63

Man 21097 m
1.21.04
1.26.23
1.30.24
1.35.46
1.36.24
1.38.20
1.40.34
1.44.09
1.44.31
1.44.51
1.47.18
1.52.01
1.55.13
1.58.44
2.01.58
2.09.05
2.29.38
2.40.21

Anna Carlberg-71
Annelie Ryberg-63
Annelie Ryberg-63
Lena Andersson-57

Annelie Ryberg-63
Annelie Ryberg-63

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Ove Karasiak-53

Kenneth Karlsson-66

Ove Karasiak-53
Borje Nordin-50

Kenneth Karlsson-66
Ove Karasiak-53

Kenneth Karlsson-66
Ove Karasiak-53

Kenneth Karlsson-66
Kenneth Karlsson-66
Lars Ake Letskog-62
Johan Hagerlund-67
Hakan Johansson-60
Ove Karasiak-53
Gunnar Eriksson-51
Ove Karasiak-53
Magnus Oskarsson-70
Borje Nordin-50
Thomas Lindstrom-55
Patrik Moberg-70
Torsten Loxbo-51
Torsten Loxbo-51

Jan Karlsson-62
Peter Melander-65
Per Anders Ryberg-44
Bertil Sandén-32

605
1951
20
4096

1060
2678

-_

pen

B

210

2
1115
2405
2607
3300
4178
80
6117
6311
7574
10150
2288
13510
14739
16891
19478
19904

Goéteborg
Goéteborg
Orebro

Goéteborg

Stockholm
Berlin, Tys

Askersund
Askersund

Orebro/M
Karlstad

Poznan, Pol

Hallsberg

Orebro/M

Hallsberg
Poznan, Pol

Hallsberg
Hallsberg

Hallsberg
Hallsberg

Goteborg
Nora
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Orebro
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg

2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-08-19
2006-05-13

2006-06-04
2006-09-24

2006-01-17
2006-02-14

2006-02-11
2006-01-28

2006-07-26

2006-06-20

2006-11-26

2006-06-21
2006-07-26

2006-06-27
2006-06-27

2006-08-02
2006-08-02

2006-05-13
2006-09-09
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-08-19
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-09-02
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-13



Mén 42195 m
3.15.57
3.58.00

Man 10 km vag
36.40
36.56
43.42
44.47
52.12

Man langd
5.53
5.49-w
549i
5.39w
5.37i
5.27Tw
5.23

Man kula 6 kg
10121

Man diskus 1.5 kg
32.67
31.61
31.36

Man diskus 2 kg
29.83

Man spjut 700 g
36.36
35.32

Man femkamp
3506e

Kenneth Karlsson-66

Ove Karasiak-53

Kenneth Karlsson-66
Kenneth Karlsson-66

Ove Karasiak-53
Ove Karasiak-53
Peter Melander-62

Boérje Nordin-50
Boérje Nordin-50
Boérje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

5.49-36.36(700)-26.89-31.61(1.5)-5.58.56

F1330m
4.36i
4.40i
4.56i
4.66i

F1360 m
09.45i
10.32i

F13 hojd
1.20

F13 langd zon
3.25i

F1530 m
3.92i

Emelie Kroon-93
Emelie Kroon-93
Ellen Eriksson-93
Ellen Eriksson-93

Anna Lidén-93
Linnea Pirsech-93

Linnea Pirsech-93

Linnea Pirsech-93

Beatrice Johansson-92

615
3898

en

A A aT W

pen

NN =2 -

4(f)
5(f)

21

34

1

Stockholm
Stockholm

Kumla
Orebro
Kumla
Orebro
Kumla

Poznan, Pol
Poznan, Pol
Orebro/M
Hallsberg
Karlstad
Glanshammar
Glanshammar

Askersund

Hallsberg
Poznan, Pol
Glanshammar

Hallsberg

Poznan, Pol
Hallsberg

Poznan, Pol

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Orebro/M
Karlstad

Karlstad

Karlstad

Askersund

2006-06-04
2006-06-04

2006-04-29
2006-04-01
2006-04-29
2006-04-01
2006-04-29

2006-07-23
2006-07-26
2006-02-11
2006-06-21
2006-01-28
2006-05-26
2006-05-26

2006-12-19

2006-06-20
2006-07-26
2006-05-26

2006-06-20

2006-07-26
2006-06-20

2006-07-26

2006-10-24
2006-11-28
2006-10-24
2006-11-28

2006-03-25
2006-01-29

2006-01-28

2006-01-29

2006-02-14



3.96 i
3.97i
3.99i
4.00i
4.00i
4.01i
4.23i
4.33i
4.41i
4.42i
4.52i
4.57i
4.57i
4.60i
4.63i
4.69i
4.72i
4.72i
4.78i
4.87i
491i
4.92i
5.02i
5.02i
5.21i

F1560 m
08.31i
08.35i
08.41i
08.43 i
08.46 i
08.47 i
08.49 i
08.50 i
08.50 i
08.52 i
08.55 i
08.61 i
08.63 i
08.65 i
08.66 i
08.72i
08.73i
08.87 i
08.87 i
10.22

F15100 m
13.86
13.88-w
14.04
14.11-w
14.32-w

F15200 m
27.63 i
27.89i

Jennifer Rosengren-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Sandra Svallin-92
Matilda Sadbom-91
Sandra Alm-91

Sandra Alm-91

Ida Johansson-91
Sandra Alm-91

Pernilla Oliv-92

Sandra Alm-91

Anna Wreding-91
Sandra Alm-91

Anna Wreding-91

Anna Wreding-91
Rebecca Karlsson-92
Anna Wreding-91
Rebecca Karlsson-92
Rebecca Karlsson-92
Rebecca Karlsson-92
Katarina Dahlgren-91
Katarina Dahlgren-91

Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Jenny Boberg-92

Anna Wreding-91

Beatrice Johansson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92

Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92

OO WA BADNOOAOWRARRAEABREBOMNMODNMNMDMNMMNOWAN_A QA

1(f)
2(f)

2(f)
4(f)
1(f)
5(f)

10
5(f)

3 (f)
3(f)

15
2(f)
4(f)

4(f)
4(f)

4(f)

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Orebro/M
Karlstad
Karlstad
Karlstad
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Karlstad
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Karlstad
Orebro/M
Sitra
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Sitra
Karlstad
Karlstad

Vasteras

Glanshammar
Glanshammar
Glanshammar
Glanshammar

Karlstad
Orebro/M

2006-01-17
2006-11-28
2006-10-24
2006-10-03
2006-01-17
2006-03-28
2006-01-17
2006-03-28
2006-10-24
2006-10-03
2006-03-28
2006-02-14
2006-10-03
2006-01-17
2006-10-03
2006-03-28
2006-10-24
2006-03-28
2006-10-03
2006-11-28
2006-10-24
2006-01-17
2006-02-14
2006-03-28
2006-01-17

2006-02-12
2006-01-28
2006-01-28
2006-01-28
2006-02-12
2006-03-25
2006-02-12
2006-01-28
2006-02-12
2006-03-25
2006-01-28
2006-11-26
2006-03-18
2006-12-02
2006-02-12
2006-12-02
2006-02-12
2006-03-18
2006-01-28
2006-01-28

2006-09-16
2006-05-25
2006-08-27
2006-05-25
2006-05-25

2006-01-29
2006-02-11



28.39i
28.44i
28.70 i
28.95i
29.41i
29.84 i
30.38i
30.60-w
32.63i
32.82i

F15300 m
48.15
48.72

F15 800 m
2.4280i
2.52.00i
3.04.87
3.07.02 i

F151000 m
3.29.45i
3.46.14 i
3.51.70 i

F15 60 m hack
1112
11.28 i

F154 x 200 m
1.56.87 i

F15 hojd
1.43i
1.39
1.39
1.38
1.35i
1.35i
1.35i

F15 langd
4.67i
4.64w
4.60
4.56 i
4.55i
4.54i
4.37i
4.36i
416
4.09i
4.07
3.98i
3.86i
2.61i

Linda Albrektsson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Sandra Svallin-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Jenny Boberg-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Sandra Alm-91

Sandra Alm-91

Linda Albrektsson-92
Beatrice Johansson-92

Sandra Svallin-92
Sandra Svallin-92
Sandra Alm-91
Sandra Alm-91

Sandra Svallin-92
Sandra Svallin-92
Sandra Svallin-92

Ida Johansson-91
Ida Johansson-91

Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Linda Albrektsson-92

Jennifer Rosengren-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Jenny Boberg-92
Beatrice Johansson-92
Linda Albrektsson-92
Ida Johansson-91
Jennifer Rosengren-92
Rebecca Karlsson-92

3

11
13
20
25

33
11

5(f)

H OO W

B

22

Orebro/M
Karlstad
Karlstad
Orebro/M
Karlstad
Orebro/M
Karlstad
Glanshammar
Karlstad
Orebro/M

Glanshammar
Vasteras

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Garphyttan
Orebro/M

Karlstad
Orebro/M
Siétra

Karlstad
Orebro/M

Orebro/M

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Sitra
Orebro/M
Karlstad
Karlstad

Orebro/M
Glanshammar
Glanshammar
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Karlstad
Karlstad
Karlstad
Karlstad
Glanshammar
Karlstad

Satra

Karlstad

2006-03-26
2006-01-29
2006-01-29
2006-02-11
2006-01-29
2006-11-26
2006-01-29
2006-05-25
2006-01-28
2006-03-26

2006-08-26
2006-09-17

2006-01-14
2006-03-25
2006-06-18
2006-03-25

2006-01-28
2006-01-07
2006-03-18

2006-01-28
2006-01-07

2006-01-14

2006-01-07
2006-02-12
2006-02-12
2006-03-18
2006-03-26
2006-01-29
2006-01-29

2006-01-14
2006-05-25
2006-05-25
2006-02-12
2006-02-12
2006-03-25
2006-01-29
2006-01-29
2006-01-29
2006-01-29
2006-08-26
2006-01-29
2006-03-18
2006-01-29



F15 tresteg

8.94i Beatrice Johansson-92 3 Orebro/M 2006-11-26
F15 st. hojd

113i Beatrice Johansson-92 1 Askersund 2006-12-19
1.03i Linda Albrektsson-92 2 Askersund 2006-12-19
0.98i Anna Wreding-91 3 Askersund 2006-12-19
F15 st. langd

240i Beatrice Johansson-92 1 Askersund 2006-12-19
218i Linda Albrektsson-92 2 Askersund 2006-12-19
1.85i Anna Wreding-91 3 Askersund 2006-12-19
F15 kula 3 kg

8.53i Rebecca Karlsson-92 3 Orebro/M 2006-12-02
8.29i Rebecca Karlsson-92 2 Orebro/M 2006-11-26
8.181i Linda Albrektsson-92 1 Askersund 2006-12-19
8.12i Rebecca Karlsson-92 2 Askersund 2006-12-19
8.01i Ida Johansson-91 16 Karlstad 2006-01-29
7.78 Rebecca Karlsson-92 3 Hallsberg 2006-06-06
7.54i Rebecca Karlsson-92 7 Orebro/M 2006-02-11
7.50 Rebecca Karlsson-92 5 Garphyttan 2006-06-18
7.44 Rebecca Karlsson-92 4 Motala 2006-05-28
7.33i Rebecca Karlsson-92 1 Orebro/M 2006-03-26
7.31i Beatrice Johansson-92 8 Orebro/M 2006-02-11
7.30 Rebecca Karlsson-92 17 Vasteras 2006-09-17
7.24i Beatrice Johansson-92 9 Orebro/M 2006-01-07
719i Rebecca Karlsson-92 1 Karlstad 2006-01-28
712i Beatrice Johansson-92 3 Askersund 2006-12-19
7.01i Rebecca Karlsson-92 1 Orebro/M 2006-01-14
6.58 i Anna Wreding-91 6 Orebro/M 2006-12-02
6.18 i Anna Wreding-91 4 Askersund 2006-12-19
5.29i Anna Wreding-91 23 Karlstad 2006-01-29
F15 diskus 0.6 kg

22.02 Rebecca Karlsson-92 4 Garphyttan 2006-06-18
18.66 Rebecca Karlsson-92 6 Glanshammar 2006-08-26
17.99 Rebecca Karlsson-92 15 Vasteras 2006-09-16
F17 30 m

4.03i Malin Wahlstrom-90 1 Askersund 2006-01-17
4.05i Malin Wahlstrom-90 1 Askersund 2006-03-28
4.28 i Sofia Calais-90 2 Askersund 2006-01-17
4.39i Sofia Calais-90 1 Askersund 2006-02-14
446 i Emelie Borg-90 3 Askersund 2006-01-17
4.47i Sofia Calais-90 2 Askersund 2006-03-28
5.15i Rebecca Gren-90 4 Askersund 2006-01-17
5.22i Rebecca Gren-90 2 Askersund 2006-02-14
F17 60 m

08.42 i Malin Wahlstr6m-90 3(f) Karlstad 2006-01-29
08.52i Malin Wahlstrom-90 4 Orebro/M 2006-01-14
11.36i Victoria Johansson-90  5(f) Karlstad 2006-01-29
F17 4 x 200 m

2.03.90 i 6 Orebro/M 2006-01-07

F17 langd



4.48i
2.66i

P13 30 m
410i
4.34i
4.69i
476
4.79i
5.19i

P13 60 m
09.34i
09.35i
11.12i

P13 langd zon
3.75i

P13 st. héjd
0.98 i
0.88 i

P13 st. langd
1.96 i
1.86 i

P13 kula 3 kg
5.77i
5.08 i

P1530 m
3.73i
3.77i
3.88i
4.18i
4.21i
4.28i
4.56i

P15 60 m
7.95i
7.96 i
8.13i
8.36i
8.50 i
8.52i
8.53i
8.54 i
9.57 i
9.87i

P15200 m
26.65 i
27.20 i
33.34i
disk i

Malin Wahlstrom-90
Victoria Johansson-90

Olof Hogberg-94
Olof Hogberg-94
Kristoffer Aim-94
Kristoffer Aim-94
Kristoffer Aim-94
Ali El Dawi-94

Olof Hogberg-94
Olof Hogberg-94
Ali El Dawi-94

Olof Hogberg-94

Olof Hogberg-94
Kristoffer Aim-94

Olof Hogberg-94
Kristoffer Aim-94

Kristoffer AlIm-94
Olof Hogberg-94

Albin Olausson-92
Albin Olausson-92
André Nilsson-92
Andreas Borg-92
Andreas Borg-92
Andreas Borg-92

Robin Hanberger-Perez-9

Albin Olausson-92
Albin Olausson-92
Albin Olausson-92
Johan Pirsech-91
André Nilsson-92
André Nilsson-92
Johan Pirsech-91
Johan Pirsech-91

10
22

W =2DNN= =2

2(f)
6 (f)

10

1
1
1
1
1
1
2

2 (f)
3

1
4(f)
3(f)
5

ut

5

Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 5 (f)
Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 3

Albin Olausson-92
Albin Olausson-92

3
1

Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 3
Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 0

Karlstad
Karlstad

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M

Orebro/M

Askersund
Askersund

Askersund
Askersund

Askersund
Askersund

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Karlstad

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M

2006-01-29
2006-01-29

2006-10-24
2006-11-28
2006-10-24
2006-11-28
2006-10-03
2006-11-28

2006-11-26
2006-11-26
2006-11-26

2006-12-02

2006-12-19
2006-12-19

2006-12-19
2006-12-19

2006-12-19
2006-12-19

2006-10-03
2006-10-24
2006-11-28
2006-03-28
2006-01-17
2006-02-14
2006-10-24

2006-12-02
2006-12-02
2006-11-26
2006-01-28
2006-12-02
2006-12-02
2006-01-14
2006-03-25
2006-12-02
2006-11-26

2006-12-02
2006-11-26
2006-11-26
2006-12-02



P15800 m
2.27.61i

P151000 m
3.17.89 i

P15 héjd
1.54 i
1.53i
1.47i
145i

P15 lingd
511i
4.84i
4.25i

P15 tresteg
09.74 i
08.69 i

P15 st. héjd
1.13i
1.08i
0.83i

P15 st. langd
278 i
245i
2.05i

P15 kula 4 kg
8.67i
8.33i
8.011i
5.08 i

P17 30 m
3.90i
3.94i
3.99i
4.01i

P17 60 m
8.00 i
8.08 i
8.78 i

P17 200 m
26.57 i

P17 400 m
61.87 i

P17 800 m
2.00.98
2.01.25
2.01.46

Albin Olausson-92 1
Albin Olausson-92 1
Andreas Borg-92 2
Andreas Borg-92

Andreas Borg-92 16
Johan Pirsech-91 5
Albin Olausson-92 2
Johan Pirsech-91 3
André Nilsson-92 5
Albin Olausson-92 1

Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 2

Albin Olausson-92 1
André Nilsson-92 2
Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 3

Albin Olausson-92 1
André Nilsson-92 2
Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 3

André Nilsson-92 2
André Nilsson-92 1
Albin Olausson-92 2
Robin Hanberger-Perez-9 3

Isac Nordin-90 1
Isac Nordin-90 1
Isac Nordin-90 1
Lukas Melander-90 2
William Pirsech-89 5(f)
William Pirsech-89 2
Isac Nordin-90 5(f)
William Pirsech-89 17
Lukas Melander-90 5
Mattias Karlsson-89 3
Mattias Karlsson-89 3

Mattias Karlsson-89 6

Orebro/M

Orebro/M

Karlstad
Orebro/M
Satra
Orebro/M

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M

Orebro/M
Orebro/M

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Orebro/M

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Askersund
Askersund
Askersund
Askersund

Karlstad
Orebro/M
Karlstad

Karlstad

Orebro/M

Gavle
Vasteras
Sollentuna

2006-12-02

2006-11-26

2006-01-28
2006-03-25
2006-03-18
2006-01-14

2006-02-12
2006-01-07
2006-02-12

2006-11-26
2006-11-26

2006-12-19
2006-12-19
2006-12-19

2006-12-19
2006-12-19
2006-12-19

2006-02-12
2006-12-19
2006-12-19
2006-12-19

2006-03-28
2006-01-17
2006-02-14
2006-01-17

2006-01-28
2006-01-14
2006-01-28

2006-01-29

2006-02-12

2006-07-23
2006-07-28
2006-05-27



2.02.75
2.03.43i
2.04.14i
2.12.04
2.13.21
2.14.43
2.14.64i
2.15.29
217.84i

P17 1000 m
2.59.74i

P17 1500 m
4.08.37
4.08.38
4.09.89
411361
412.72i
4.12.82
4.14.10i
4.14.78
414.81i
4.16.78 i
4.38.04
4.38.151
4.38.151i
4.38.94
4.46.70 i
disk i

P17 3000 m
09.10.32
09.12.09
09.30.55
10.05.39
10.07.36
10.32.49
10.33.76
dnf

dnf

P17 5000 m
17.40.89

P17 60 m hack
1011

P17 2000 m hinder
6.07.64
6.10.87
6.12.36
6.21.08
6.26.12

P17 4 x 200 m
1.50.25i
1.52.04 i

Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90

Lukas Melander-90

Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90

Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90
Lukas Melander-90

Lukas Melander-90

Mattias Karlsson-89

Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
Mattias Karlsson-89
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10
24
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Hallsberg
Karlstad
Satra
Halmstad
Hallsberg
Motala
Orebro/M
Goteborg/U
Orebro/M

Orebro/M

Sollentuna
Eskilstuna
Hallsberg
Vasteras
Vasteras
Stockholm/S
Orebro/M
Enskede
Karlstad
Satra
Hallsberg
Orebro/M
Nykoping
Glanshammar
Vasteras
Vasteras

Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Nykoping
Goteborg/U
Glanshammar
Glanshammar
Stockholm/S
Garphyttan
Nykoping

Hallsberg

Orebro/M

Gaévle
Huddinge
Goteborg/U
Nykoping
Stockholm/S

Orebro/M
Orebro/M

2006-06-20
2006-01-28
2006-01-22
2006-07-23
2006-06-20
2006-05-28
2006-01-14
2006-07-07
2006-03-25

2006-01-07

2006-05-28
2006-06-03
2006-06-21
2006-03-04
2006-03-03
2006-09-15
2006-02-11
2006-09-07
2006-01-29
2006-01-15
2006-06-21
2006-02-11
2006-02-04
2006-08-26
2006-01-22
2006-03-03

2006-09-17
2006-07-09
2006-08-06
2006-07-09
2006-05-25
2006-08-27
2006-09-17
2006-06-18
2006-08-06

2006-06-27

2006-01-07

2006-07-21
2006-06-09
2006-07-07
2006-08-04
2006-09-16

2006-01-07
2006-01-14



P17 hojd
ugfi

P17 kula 5 kg
08.711
08.55 i
08.46 i

Mattias Karlsson-89

Isac Nordin-90
Isac Nordin-90
Isac Nordin-90

Orebro/M

Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Karlstad

2006-03-25

2006-01-14
2006-01-07
2006-01-28
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